8:30 a.m.
9:00 a.m.

9:15a.m.

10:00 a.m.

10:30 a.m.

11:00 a.m.

11:15a.m.

12:00 p.m.

1:15 p.m.

2:00 p.m.

2:15 p.m.

2:30 p.m.
2:45 p.m.

5:00 p.m.

Air Quality Forecaster Focus Group Workshop
Conference Center, NOAA Center for Weather and Climate Prediction (NCWCP)
5830 University Research Ct, College Park, MD 20740
Wednesday, September 27, 2017

(all times in EDT)

DRAFT AGENDA

Registration
Welcome

Program Status and Updates
Ivanka Stajner, NOAA/NWS/STI

Forecasting Air Quality in Canada
Dan Jubainville & Didier Davignon, ECCC

EPA/AIRNOW Activities
Phil Dickerson, EPA

Break

Evaluation Summary of Recent AQ Predictions
Pius Lee, NOAA/ARL

Lunch

Evaluation Summary of Recent AQ Predictions
Jeff McQueen, NOAA/NCEP

Outreach Activities Summary
Jannie Ferrell, NOAA/NWS/AFSO

Air Quality Webservices
Don Rinker, NOAA/NWS/DISS

Break
Forecaster Feedback

Adjourn



Air Quality Forecaster Focus Group Workshop
Conference Center, NOAA Center for Weather and Climate Prediction (NCWCP)
5830 University Research Ct, College Park, MD 20740
Thursday, September 28, 2017
(all times in EDT)

Draft Agenda

9:00 a.m. Continued Forecaster Feedback

10:45a.m.  Break

11:00a.m.  General Discussion (entire group) on status, next steps/future needs
12:15p.m.  Summary of Feedback; Next Steps and Look Ahead

12:30 p.m.  Adjourn



