Air Quality Forecaster Focus Group Workshop

Conference Center, NOAA Center for Weather and Climate Prediction (NCWCP)
5830 University Research Ct, College Park, MD 20740
Wednesday, September 27, 2017

(all times in EDT)

DRAFT AGENDA

8:30 a.m.	Registration
9:00 a.m.	Welcome
9:15 a.m.	Program Status and Updates Ivanka Stajner, NOAA/NWS/STI
10:00 a.m.	Forecasting Air Quality in Canada Dan Jubainville & Didier Davignon, ECCC
10:30 a.m.	EPA/AIRNOW Activities Phil Dickerson, EPA
11:00 a.m.	Break
11:15 a.m.	Evaluation Summary of Recent AQ Predictions Pius Lee, NOAA/ARL
12:00 p.m.	Lunch
12:00 p.m. 1:15 p.m.	Lunch Evaluation Summary of Recent AQ Predictions Jeff McQueen, NOAA/NCEP
	Evaluation Summary of Recent AQ Predictions
1:15 p.m.	Evaluation Summary of Recent AQ Predictions Jeff McQueen, NOAA/NCEP Outreach Activities Summary
1:15 p.m. 2:00 p.m.	Evaluation Summary of Recent AQ Predictions Jeff McQueen, NOAA/NCEP Outreach Activities Summary Jannie Ferrell, NOAA/NWS/AFSO Air Quality Webservices
1:15 p.m. 2:00 p.m. 2:15 p.m.	Evaluation Summary of Recent AQ Predictions Jeff McQueen, NOAA/NCEP Outreach Activities Summary Jannie Ferrell, NOAA/NWS/AFSO Air Quality Webservices Don Rinker, NOAA/NWS/DISS

Air Quality Forecaster Focus Group Workshop

Conference Center, NOAA Center for Weather and Climate Prediction (NCWCP) 5830 University Research Ct, College Park, MD 20740 Thursday, September 28, 2017 (all times in EDT)

Draft Agenda

10:45 a.m. Break

11:00 a.m. General Discussion (entire group) on status, next steps/future needs

Summary of Feedback; Next Steps and Look Ahead 12:15 p.m.

12:30 p.m.

